
Airports Authority of India

Central Command Center (CCC), C-ATFM

91 11 26135289 / 91 11 26135290 / 91 7838118444

New Delhi - 110070

91 11 26135290

New Ruchi Vihar, Vasant Kunj

Phones:

Fax:

Scenario situation

Scenario: CDM1_VOMM_260328 Period: 28/03/2026 - 09:00 to

Notes: ATFM MEASURES FOR CHENNAI  ARRIVALS DUE SCHEDULED RWY MAINTENANCE. IGNORE CHENNAI DEPARTURES

Number of delayed flights: 17 Total delay: 06:02 Delay Average: 00:12

5 min: 39% 15 min: 46% 30 min: 100% 45 min: 100% 60 min: 100%

Maximum delay: 29 min Total flights in the program: 39

28/03/2026 - 10:30

Cause: Aerodrome Capacity Location: Arrival Standard Remark:

Delayed and Rerouted Flights

Indicative CLDT RouteEOBT Prog.A.Delay Airl. CallsignCTOTADEP TOT LDT DelayElement ETO CTO TypeG.DelayADES Level

AROSO Y513 KALIL Y504 GUNIP
N571 IDASO/N0455F360 V3

AVMOR
VOMM FPL00:00AIC349 05:40 09:33 00:0005:35 05:40 AIRINDIA09:33WSSS 00:00 GDPF340

PASTO L301 DWI/N0450F380 P762
PPB P761 IDASO V3 AVMOR

VOMM FPL00:00IGO1062 06:20 09:37 00:0006:05 06:20 IFLY09:37VTBS 00:00 GDPF360

AKRIB Z16 BULDI Q23 RINTOVOMM FPL00:29IGO654P 06:57 09:15 00:0006:50 07:26 IFLY09:44VIDP 00:29
GSP,
GDP

F370

AKRIB Z16 BULDI Q23 RINTOVOMM FPL00:29AIC2483 07:04 09:22 00:0006:40 07:33 AIRINDIA09:51VIDP 00:29
GSP,
GDP,
GDP

F390

DGP J26 VVZ V9 GUNRIVOMM FPL00:27IGO982 07:27 09:27 00:0007:15 07:54 IFLY09:54VEDG 00:27
GSP,
GDP,
GDP

F380

128/03/2026 06:39 UTC



Indicative CLDT RouteEOBT Prog.A.Delay Airl. CallsignCTOTADEP TOT LDT DelayElement ETO CTO TypeG.DelayADES Level

DCT VVZ A465VOMM FPL00:21KITE60 07:43 09:36 00:0007:30 08:04 09:57VOVZ 00:21
GDP,
GDP

F110

PPB P761 IDASO V3 AVMORVOMM FPL00:17IGO391E 07:58 09:55 00:0007:45 08:15 IFLY10:12VOPB 00:17 GDPF360

KAKID W41 MEPOL J26 VVZ V9
GUNRI

VOMM FPL00:22SEJ458 08:03 09:59 00:0007:50 08:25 SPICEJET10:21VECC 00:22 GDPF300

KAT A465 AKMIL DCT ARDABVOMM FS00:20ALK127 08:15 09:20 00:0008:15 08:35 SRILANKA09:40VCBI 00:20
GSP,
GDP

F350

EPKOS Q9 OPAMOVOMM FPL00:20AIC2780 08:24 09:55 00:0008:05 08:44 AIRINDIA10:15VABB 00:20 GDPF330

TCN W147 MDI R457 MMVVOMM FPL00:22IGO7606 08:29 09:44 00:0008:20 08:51 IFLY10:06VOTK 00:22
GDP,
GDP

F170

BOPRIVOMM FPL00:22IGO514 08:35 09:38 00:0008:20 08:57 IFLY10:00VOHS 00:22
GDP,
GDP

F330

MDI R457 TEGUTVOMM FPL00:26AIC5NU 08:36 09:19 00:0008:25 09:02 AIRINDIA09:45VOMD 00:26
GSP,
GDP,
GDP

F290

MDI R457 MMVVOMM FPL00:24IGO7HV 08:41 09:39 00:0008:30 09:05 IFLY10:03VOMD 00:24
GDP,
GDP

F150

SABIV W17 MOXAX W101E BIA
W116 TULNA

VOMM FPL00:19IGO6975 08:59 10:08 00:0008:45 09:18 IFLY10:27VOGA 00:19 GDPF370

GIRNA P574 PUGER R461 VIDEX
Y511 TOPOR A464 ARAMA DCT

TEBUN
WSSS FPL00:00IGO1003 09:18 13:02 00:0009:05 09:18 IFLY13:02VOMM 00:00

GSP,
GDP,
DLA

F350

TEGUT R457 MDIVOMD RPL00:00IGO7515 09:23 10:23 00:0009:10 09:23 IFLY10:23VOMM 00:00
GSP,
GDP,
DLA

F120

DOLKI Q8 BEDOLVABB FPL00:00IGO5371 09:28 11:04 00:0009:15 09:28 IFLY11:04VOMM 00:00
GSP,
GDP,
DLA

F360

CCB W114 MMVVOMM FPL00:15IGO6011 09:17 09:54 00:0009:05 09:32 IFLY10:09VOCB 00:15 GDPF290

TEGUT V7 SAGOR SAGOR1AVCBI FPL00:00IGO264Y 09:38 10:44 00:0009:25 09:38 IFLY10:44VOMM 00:00 GDPF370

W117 BIA DCTVOMY FPL00:00VTSRK 09:43 10:32 00:0009:30 09:43 10:32VOMM 00:00 GDPF220

CCB W114 MMVVOMM FPL00:09IGO571 09:34 10:20 00:0009:20 09:43 IFLY10:29VOCI 00:09 GDPF350

228/03/2026 06:39 UTC



Indicative CLDT RouteEOBT Prog.A.Delay Airl. CallsignCTOTADEP TOT LDT DelayElement ETO CTO TypeG.DelayADES Level

VATMO Q10 GOLANVECC FPL00:00IGO991L 09:43 11:41 00:0009:30 09:43 IFLY11:41VOMM 00:00 GDPF350

TULNAVOMM FPL00:20IGO229M 09:28 09:58 00:0009:10 09:48 IFLY10:18VOBL 00:20 GDPF230

DCT BBG DCT BIA W116 MMV DCT
VOMM FPL00:20VTROQ 09:35 10:04 00:0009:30 09:55 10:24VOBG 00:20 GDPF250

Q8 AGELA W56 AVKOR W67VAPO RPL00:00IGO644H 10:23 11:42 00:0010:10 10:23 IFLY11:42VOMM 00:00 GDPF360

DOLKI Q8 AGELA W56 AVKOR
W67 PPN

VAPO FPL00:00IGO42EC 10:23 11:41 00:0010:10 10:23 IFLY11:41VOMM 00:00 GDPF360

DOLKI Q8 BEDOLVABB FPL00:00AIC2740 10:28 12:03 00:0010:15 10:28 AIRINDIA12:03VOMM 00:00 GDPF360

Canceled Flights
Indicative EOBT TypeADES Delay RouteAirl. CallsignElement ETO CTO G.Delay A.Delay Prog.ADEP TOT LDT Level

SEJ680 VEBD
BGD W105 KHR V41 JJS DCT
JRS/N0454F380 DCT VVZ V9

FS GSP, CNLVOMM SPICEJET00:0006:40 00:0506:58 00:0509:25 F370

IGO434 VIDP AKRIB Q23 RUPKUFS GSP, CNLVOMM IFLY00:0006:50 00:0506:58 00:0509:25 F370

AXB1635 VEGT
GGT R472 CEA W41 SURUP Q11

MMV
FS CNLVOMM

EXPRESS
INDIA

00:0007:10 00:0007:27 00:0009:55 F340

IGO237 VERC
RRC J27 MALSU/N0451F380 J26

VVZ V9 MMV
FS CNLVOMM IFLY00:0007:30 00:0007:51 00:0009:35 F370

IGO7125 VOMD R457FS CNLVOMM IFLY00:0008:55 00:0008:55 00:0009:55 F200

AIC2740 VOMD MDI R457 TEGUTRPL
GSP, GDP, GDP,

CNL
VOMM AIRINDIA00:0008:25 00:2908:36 00:2909:19 F310

IGO506 VOBL W116FS CNLVOMM IFLY00:0009:10 00:0009:15 00:0009:50 F190

IGO6831 VOMM Q24FS GSP, CNLVIDP IFLY00:0009:20 00:0509:25 00:0511:40 F380

IGO986 VOMM Q10 GOLANFS CNLVECC IFLY00:0009:15 00:0009:46 00:0011:40 F350

328/03/2026 06:39 UTC



Indicative EOBT TypeADES Delay RouteAirl. CallsignElement ETO CTO G.Delay A.Delay Prog.ADEP TOT LDT Level

AXB2651 VOMM Q10 CEA R472FS CNLVEGT
EXPRESS

INDIA
00:0010:00 00:0010:00 00:0012:37 F370

AXB1609 VOMM
DOKET A465 XOPOX/N0435F390

A465 VVZ/N0444F400 W66
FS CNLVEBN

EXPRESS
INDIA

00:0010:00 00:0010:00 00:0012:10 F310

428/03/2026 06:39 UTC


